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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Alarm-Business
911 Problem
Fraud

Traffic Offense
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Disabled Veh
Suspicious
Citizen Dispute
Property Damage
Assist Fire Dep
Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious
Traffic Crash-I
Trespassing
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Crash-N
Fraud

Tree Down
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Crash-I
Traffic Crash-N
Theft

Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Suspicious
Extra Patrol
Traffic Crash-N
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Crash-I
Traffic Enforce
Sick/Inj Animal
Welfare Check
Escort Funeral
Traffic Stop
Disorderly
Trespassing
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Assist Fire Dep
Animal Problem
Traffic Stop
Disabled Veh
911 Problem

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

15567 Main Market Rd;

16959 Farmington Rd; P
16496 Nash Rd; Parkman
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Patch Rd & Tavern Rd;

16200 McCall Rd;across
15935 Shedd Rd; Middle
17925 Owen Rd; Parkman
16560 Main Market Rd;

16604 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
16168 Main Market Rd;

16220 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17095 Nash Rd; Parkman
Patch Rd & Tavern Rd;

Farley Rd & Madison Rd
18485 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16496 Nash Rd; Parkman
17139 0l1ld State Rd & A
0ld State Rd & Reeves

Main Market Rd & Nelso
16730 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & High St;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
Nash Rd & 0ld State Rd
16510 0ld State Rd; Pa
USHY 422 & INDUSTRIAL;
16295 Main Market Rd;

16765 Bundysburg Rd; P
18491 Nelson Rd; Parkm
19175 Nelson Ledge Rd;
Nash Rd & Tavern Rd; P
16299 Main Market Rd;

18630 Nelson Rd; Parkm
17270 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
16320 Farley Rd; Parkm
16914 Madison Rd; Park
17219 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
Nash Rd & Bundysburg R
18175 Madison Rd; Park
17330 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
17957 Tavern Rd; Parkm
16640 Main Market Rd;

18598 Hobart Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Nelso
STHY 528 & STHY 168; P
17045 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
16925 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17210 Madison Rd; Park
16925 Nash Rd; Parkman

When reported
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G19-00005
G19-00029
G19-00050
G19-00089
G19-00117
G19-00142
G19-00144
G19-00152
G19-00157
G19-00200
G19-00207
G19-00233
G19-00237
G19-00241
G19-00260
G19-00261
G19-00262
G19-00283
G19-00346
G19-00348
G19-00388
G19-00397
G19-00400
G19-00402
G19-00432
G19-00483
G19-00493
G19-00517
G19-00533
G19-00547
G19-00565
G19-00574
G19-00597
G19-00632
G19-00645
G19-00654
G19-00658
G19-00715
G19-00736
G19-00740
G19-00753
G19-00775
G19-00824
G19-00790
G19-00828
G19-00841
G19-00860
G19-00879
G19-00900
G19-00938
G19-00960
G19-00992
G19-00997
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Disabled Veh
Fraud
Traffic
Lockout
Traffic
Traffic Stop
Traffic Crash-N
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Disabled Veh
Traffic Crash-I
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Property Damage
Suspicious
Traffic Offense
Disabled Veh
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Crash-I
Traffic Stop
Alarm-Business
Traffic Hazard
Suspicious
Assist Fire Dep

Crash-N

Crash-I

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

17230 Madison Rd; Park
17040 Hosmer Rd; LOBBY
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16790 Main Market Rd;
15557 Main Market Rd;
16310 Madison Rd; Park
17480 Tavern Rd; Parkm
16320 Farley Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16220 Main Market Rd;
USHY 422 & NELSON; Par
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
0ld State Rd & Reeves
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Nash Rd & Tavern Rd; P
McCall Rd & Grove Rd
16976 Nash Rd; Parkman
STHY 88 & USHY 422; Pa
Farmington Rd & Grand
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
16754 Newcomb Rd; Park
Farmington Rd & Main M
16776 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17171 Shedd Rd; Parkma
17025 01ld State Rd; Pa
OLD STATE & AMBLAIRE;
16515 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
19133 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16890 0l1ld State Rd; Pa

When reported
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G19-01053
G19-01088
G19-01133
G19-01141
G19-01142
G19-01181
G19-01195
G19-01197
G19-01234
G19-01246
G19-01249
G19-01320
G19-01280
G19-01282
G19-01285
G19-01288
G19-01294
G19-01295
G19-01296
G19-01353
G19-01362
G19-01400
G19-0141e6
G19-01417
G19-01426
G19-01452
G19-01453
G19-01487
G19-01502
G19-01520
G19-01522
G19-01525
G19-01543
G19-01569
G19-01610
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